

INTRODUCING YOUR ONLINE SOURCE FOR AGCO GENUINE PARTS



Altorfer Ag Products 9670 Tabor Road Clinton, IL 61727 www.altorferag.com

Now you can easily buy all your AGCO Genuine Parts online.

- Search products by machine type and product category
- Direct access to AGCO Parts Manuals
- Save machines to your profile for tailored suggestions



Have your Altorfer customer account number ready when creating your online profile!

Shop now at parts.agcocorp.com

Genuine Parts. Genuine Service. Genuine Reliability.



LIMITED TIME SPECIALS INSIDE





Schedule your PMI Today

Even the best-built machines need proper preventive maintenance to remain productive and reach their maximum working life. Whether you have one machine or an entire fleet, Altorfer Ag Products can help maintain your equipment so your operation is efficient and productive.

Avoid downtime and unexpected repairs. Schedule a PMI to be performed by Altorfer Ag Products certified ag technicians either at your location or in one of our shops.

ALTORFER AG PRODUCTS

Field Service 217-935-8550 opt 2

Clinton, IL Shop

217-935-1117

Dix, IL Shop 618-266-7711 ext 1412

West Branch, IA Shop 319-643-6330

AGCO PMI - \$495

INCLUDES

Complete 75-point inspection
Complete estimate with labor and parts costs
Engine, Transmission, and Hydraulic Oil Samples
10% Discount on qualifying AGCO parts if work is completed by Altorfer Ag Products

4% Discount on qualifying AGCO parts if work is not completed by Altorfer Ag Products

5% Labor Discount on any work completed from the inspection

In-Shop PMI Incentive

Free Cab detail \$500 Account credit if greater than \$5,000 in labor

In-Field PMI Incentive

Inspection trip charges included

Free Trip Charges if greater than \$5,000 in labor

LIMITED TIME SPECIAL PRICING

Schedule your PMI repairs

before February 18, 2022

and receive

Additional 5% Off Labor



Introducing at Altorfer Ag



SMART REWARDS

REAP THE REVARDS ON EVERY PURCHASE.**

- Financing solution for parts and service
- 90 days no interest and no payment
- 2% cash back rewards

ENROLL TODAY.

AGCOPlusSmartRewards.com



*Offer valid to accounts in good standing. Previous work and/or purchases do not apply. Estimate valid for 30 days from estimate date. Warranty work does not count toward trip waivers and labor discounts. Cleaning charges will apply if needed to perform inspection. No additional discounts apply. Normal rates apply after 2/18/2022.

**AGCO Plus+ and Smart Rewards subject to credit approval. Details subject to change.